30V, MOSFETs in the SOIC-8 package
Central Semiconductor’s CWDM305N, CWDM305P, CWDM305ND,
and CWDM305PD are high current enhancement-mode silicon
MOSFETs designed for high speed pulsed amplifier and driver
applications. These MOSFETs offer high current, low rDS(ON), low
threshold voltage, and low gate charge.
SOIC-8
145 Adams Avenue • Hauppauge • New York • 11788 • USA • www.centralsemi.com

Geometry
(Dimensions in mm)
Packaging Base / Ordering Information
Reel Size Quantity Central Item No.
13” 3,000
CWDM305N TR13
CWDM305P TR13
CWDM305ND TR13
CWDM305PD TR13
CWDM305N
1) Source 5) Drain
2) Source 6) Drain
3) Source 7) Drain